Baroque Intermediate

No. Composer Selection Common Page Other
Source Sources
B201 Bach, CPE Allegro in GM, Wq 116#4 EKR5 8 HPC4a
B202 Bach, CPE La Caroline in Am MM17 26
B203 Bach, CPE March in DM (JS Bach BWV 122) EKR1 34 HPC4a, MM17, MC5, AAM
B204 Bach, CPE March in GM (JS Bach BWV 124) EKR2 30 FC5, MC6, MM27, AAM
B205 Bach, CPE Fantasia in Dm, H.195 AntB 26
B206 Bach CPE Polonaise in Gm (JS Bach BWV 125) EKR2 32 AntB, AAM
B207 Bach, JS Gigue in FM BWV 820/6 DOB 45
B208 Bach, JS Menuet in FM, BWV 113 AAM 36
B209 Bach, JS Minuet in Gm, BWV 822 MM27 32 SWMB1
B210 Bach, JS Minuet in Dm, BWV 132 SWMB1 26 MC5, MM17, aam
B211 Bach, JS Minuet in Gm BWV 115 MM17 13 EKR1,FC3, MC4, AAM
B212 Bach,JS Minuet in GM BWV 116 MM27 34 EKR1, MC4, SWMB1, AAM
B213 Bach, JS Musette in DM BWV 126 MM17 15 EKR1, EKR8, SWMB1, AAM
B214 Bach, JS Allemande in FM, BWV 80 DOB 10 FC
B215 Bach, JS Bouree in Bm, BWV 831/8 MMm37 33 EKR2, EKR3
B216 Bach, JS Bouree in Em, BWV 996 EKR2 12
B217 Bach, JS Polonaise in FM, BWV 117b DOB 39 EKR5
B218 Bach, JS Prelude in CM, BWV 939 EKR2 16 HPC5a, SWMB1
B219 Bach, WF Burlesca in GM MM27 49
B220 Bach, WF Allegro in AM MMm37 50
B221 Corelli, A Sarabande in Em MM17 10
B222 Corelli, A Gavotta in Em MM37 14
B223 Couperin, F Rondo in FM EKR5 68
B224 Couperin, F La Florentine in Dm MM37 22
B225 Fisher,JFC  Gigue in CM EKR4 98
B226 Grafe, ) Musette in CM KS2 12

B227 Graupner, C Intradain CM MM27 28 FC4
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Composer

Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF
Handel, GF

Kirnberger, J

Mozart, L
Mozart, L

Pachabel, J

Rathberger

Purcell, H
Purcell, H

Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D
Scarlatti, D

Telemann
Telemann
Telemann

Zipoli, D
Zipoli, D

Selection

Air in BbM, HWV 488
Minuet in Am, HWV 549
Courante in FM

Courante in Dm

Gavotte (Rigaudon) in GM
Sonatina in GM, HWV 234

The Juggler (La Latine) in AM

Bourlesq in AM (or GM)
Allegro in DM

Fughetta (Fuga) in CM
Allegro molto marcato in FM

Hornpipe in BbM
Trumpet Tune in DM

Minuetto in Cm, K40, L357
Sonata in Dm, K90d, L106
Sonata (Pastoral) in Dm, K415
Sonata in GM, K431, L83

Arioso in F#m
Fantasia in GM
Passepied in Am

Allegro in Am
Fughetta (Verso) in Em

Common
Source

SWMB2
SWMB2
MM37
IHW
EKR4
AntB

MM37

EKR1
EKR4

MMm27

EKR4

MC4
MM17

ISW
ISW
ISW
ISW

EKR4
FC4
MM37

EKR6
MM37
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60

46

37

48

12 EKR7, MM27, SWMB1
156 SWMB1

55 AntB

26 EKR7.FC2, MC3, MM17
65

17 EKR4
114
8 HPC3a, MC4
46 SWMB1
42
48 EKR6
24 EKR6, EKR7
30

38

13 EKR4
13 EKR2, FC4



